The Bible and Life:
Biblical Inspiration of the Entire
Pastoral Life
and Mission of the Church (VD 73):
Experiences and Challenges

International Biblical-Pastoral
Congress =

i LN

e T
A i

Organized by
Catholic Biblical Federation

Rome, 23-26 of April 2019

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

19:00

CONGRESS SCHEDULE — Tuesday, April 23rd

Opening Ceremony

Card. Luis Antonio Tagle, CBF President

Card. Kurt Koch, President of PCPCU

Coffee break

CONFERENCE:

“60 years at the service of the Word of God”

- Fr. Jan J. Stefanéw SVD, CBF General Secretary

Inauguration of the Exposition

Dinner



http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/fr-jan-j-stefanow
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/card-kurt-koch
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/card-luis-antonio-tagle
http://cbfcongress2019.org

7:30

8:00

9:00

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

15:00

16:00

16:30

18:00

19:00

20:00

Breakfast

Lectio divina

The Word for the day

CONFERENCE:
“Biblica animatio totius actionis pastoralis— origins and prospectives”
- Prof. Thomas Osborne

CONFERENCE:
“Biblica animatio totius actionis pastoralis - pastoral developments and challenges”
- Fr. Fidel Onoro

Coffee break

CONFERENCE:
“Exegesis and Hermeneutics”
- Prof. Nuria Calduch-Benages

Discussion

Lunch break

WORKSHOPS:

- Bible and Youth

- Bible in Liturgy

- Bible in Catechesis

- Bible and Caritas

- Bible and new technologies

Coffee break

WORKSHOPS (Cont.)

EUCHARIST

Dinner

Inaugural Session of the Biblical-Pastoral Association "Verbum Domini"



http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/workshops
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/workshops
https://c-b-f.org/en/Who-we-are/Structure/Biblical-Association-Verbum-Domini
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/prof-nuria-calduch-benages
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/fr-fidel-onoro
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/prof-thomas-p-osborne

7:30

8:00

9:00

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

15:00

16:00

16:30

17:30

18:30

20:00

Breakfast

Lectio divina

The Word for the day

CONFERENCE:
“The Word of God in the world of God — Lectio Divina”
- Don Enzo Bianchi

CONFERENCE:
“Bible as a platform of dialog”
— Sr. Prof. Maria Ko FMA

Coffee break

CONFERENCE:

“..we hear, each of us, in our own native language”
- making the Bible understandable

-Prof. Elsa Tamez

Discussion

Lunch break

WORKSHOPS:

- The Word of God in Europe

- The Word of God in Asia

- The Word of God in Middle East and North of Africa
- The Word of God in Africa

- The Word of God in Americas

- The Word of God in Oceania

Coffee break

WORKSHOPS (Cont.)

EUCHARIST

Dinner

INTRODUCTION:
“The Word of God in the music” - Prof. Piotr Nawrot SVD

CONCERT:
“Latin American Baroque” - by DYSONANS Chamber Choir



http://dysonans.pl/en/o-nas/chor/
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/prof-piotr-nawrot-svd
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/workshops
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/workshops
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/prof-elsa-tamez
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/prof-maria-ko-fma
http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/don-enzo-bianchi

7:30

8:00

12:00

13:30

14:15

14:30

Breakfast

SOLEMN EUCHARIST (Basilica San Pietro)
Guided tour of St. Peter's Basilica.

Audience with the Pope Francis

CONFERENCE: (...)
- Card. Luis Antonio Tagle

CLOSING CEREMONY

Lunch



http://cbfcongress2019.org/en/speaker/card-luis-antonio-tagle

	PORTADA + DAY 1
	DAY 2
	DAY 3
	DAY 4

