The Bible and Life:
Biblical Inspiration of the Entire
Pastoral Life
and Mission of the Church (VD 73):
Experiences and Challenges

International Biblical-Pastoral Congress

Organized by Catholic Biblical Federation

Rome, 23-26 of April 2019

DAY 1

CONGRESS SCHEDULE – Tuesday, April 23rd		
15:00	Opening Ceremony	
15:30	Card. Luis Antonio Tagle, CBF Presid <mark>ent</mark>	
16:00	Card. Kurt Koch, President of PCPCU	
16:30	Coffee break	
17:00	CONFERENCE: "50 years at the service of the Word of God" - Fr. Jan J. Stefanów SVD, CBF General Secretary	
	Inauguration of the Exposition	
19:00	Dinner	



CONGRESS SCHEDULE – Wednesday, April 24th

7:30	Breakfast
8:00	Lectio divina
9:00	The Word for the day
9:30	CONFERENCE: "Biblica animatio totius actionis pastoralis– origins and prospectives" - Prof. Thomas Osborne
10:15	CONFERENCE: "Biblica animatio totius actionis pastoralis - pastoral developments and challenges" - Fr. Fidel Oñoro
11:00	Coffee break
11:30	CONFERENCE: "Exegesis and Hermeneutics" - Prof. Núria Calduch-Benages
12:15	Discussion
13:00	Lunch break
15:00	WORKSHOPS: - Bible and Youth - Bible in Liturgy - Bible in Catechesis - Bible and Caritas - Bible and new technologies
16:00	Coffee break
16:30	WORKSHOPS (Cont.)
18:00	EUCHARIST
19:00	Dinner
20:00	Inaugural Session of the Biblical-Pastoral Association "Verbum Domini"

DAY 3

CONGRESS SCHEDULE – Thursday, April 25th

7:30	Breakfast
8:00	Lectio divina
9:00	The Word for the day
9:30	CONFERENCE: "The Word of God in the world of God – Lectio Divina" - Don Enzo Bianchi
10:15	CONFERENCE: "Bible as a platform of dialog" – Sr. Prof. Maria Ko FMA
11:00	Coffee break
11:30	CONFERENCE: "we hear, each of us, in our own native language" - making the Bible understandable -Prof. Elsa Támez
12:15	Discussion
13:00	Lunch break
15:00	WORKSHOPS: - The Word of God in Europe - The Word of God in Asia - The Word of God in Middle East and North of Africa - The Word of God in Africa - The Word of God in Americas - The Word of God in Oceania
16:00	Coffee break
16:30	WORKSHOPS (Cont.)
17:30	EUCHARIST
18:30	Dinner
20:00	INTRODUCTION: "The Word of God in the music" - Prof. Piotr Nawrot SVD CONCERT: "Latin American Baroque" - by DYSONANS Chamber Choir

DAY 4

CONGRESS SCHEDULE – Friday, April 26th

7:30	Breakfast
8:00	SOLEMN EUCHARIST (Basilica San Pietro) Guided tour of St. Peter's Basilica.
12:00	Audience with the Pope Francis
13:30	CONFERENCE: () - Card. Luis Antonio Tagle
14:15	CLOSING CEREMONY
14:30	Lunch